
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GJV BJV GV BV

Fri Dec 8 *VALLEY CHRISTIAN WILBUR 5:00** 6:00 7:30

SAT Dec 9 *ODESSA WILBUR 3:00 4:30 6:00

Tue Dec 12 *ACH COULEE CITY 4:30 6:00 7:30

Fri Dec 15 *WELLPINIT WELLPINIT 4:30 6:00 7:30

Sat Dec 16 SJEL Wilbur 3:30 5:00

Tue Dec 19 Cusick Wilbur 3:00 4:30 6:00

Thu Dec 21 Selkirk Selkirk 3:00 4:30 6:00

Tue Jan 2 Republic Republic 3:00 4:30 6:00

Fri Jan 5 *SPRINDGALE SPRINGDALE 4:30 6:00 7:30

Sat Jan 6 *Chesterton Academy Wilbur 4:30 6:00

Tue Jan 9 *ACH WILBUR 4:30 6:00 7:30

Tue Jan 16 *ODESSA ODESSA 3:00 4:30 6:00

Thu Jan 18 Oakesdale Wilbur 4:30 6:00 7:30

Sat Jan 20 *Springdale WILBUR 3:00 4:30 6:00

Tue Jan 23 Colton WILBUR 5:00

Fri Jan 26 *WELLPINIT WILBUR 4:30 6:00 7:30

Sat Jan 27 *VALLEY CHRISTIAN VALLEY CHRISTIAN 4:30 6:00 7:30

Tue Jan 30 *Chesterton Academy VALLEY CHRISTIAN 4:30 6:00 7:30

Wed Jan 31 Waterville-Mansfield Waterville 4:30 6:00 7:30

*LEAGUE GAMES

**2 Quarters

POSTSEASON
Fri Feb 2 Girls District Tournament 1st Round at Home Sites - TBA

Sat Feb 3 Boys District Tournament 1st Round at Home Sites - TBA

Tue Feb 6 Girls District  Home Sites

Wed Feb 7 Boys District  Home Sites

Sat Feb 10 Boys & Girls District Deer Park HS

Thu Feb 15 Boys & Girls District Deer Park HS

Sat Feb 17 Boys & Girls District Deer Park HS

Feb 23/24 Regionals TBA
Feb 28 - Mar 2 State Tournament Spokane Arena
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Wilbur/Creston/Keller Wildcats
2023-24 HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL  


